A3 MONO LASER
WORKFORCE AL-M8150DN
Designed to support offi ce printing needs, the Epson WorkForce AL-M8150DN combines
performance, speed and durability in a sleek, compact design. Equipped with a high paper
input and a high toner capacity, this powerful printer is built to deliver productivity and effi ciency
even in high-volume printing environments. And with enhanced features and sharing functions,
integrating the Epson WorkForce AL-M8150DN into the business is simply a breeze.
Print Speed Print

 Sound Power Printing mode: 6.6B
 Sound Pressure Printing mode: 51dB
Consumables Page Yield Order Code
High Capacity Toner Cartridge Black *2 21,700 pages C13S110142
Options Order Code
500-Sheets Paper Cassette Unit C12C802811
Printer Stand C12C932091
HDD (320GB) C12C934441
10/100/1000 Base-T, Ethernet C12C935771
Face-up Tray C12C817071
Epson Print Admin 7110574
Option Paper Cassette
 Paper Capacity Up to 500 sheets (80g/m2)
 Supported Paper Weight 60 - 120 g/m2